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1.Tennisclub Neulingen e.V. (21220)
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Anlage
Am Anger 121, 75245 Neulingen-Bauschlott
info@tc-neulingen.de

Sportwart/in
Wellner, Steffen

Jugendwart/in

Keller, Fabian
T +4915141449288 jugendwart@tc-neulingen.de
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Herren 55 (4er) 1
MF: Gaspare Fontana
m 0172 7361298; rifon7575@gmail.com
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Althofer, Lutz
Lahm, Hans-Jirgen
Hajeck, Jurgen
Wellner, Steffen
Drescher, Thomas
Ebel, Wolfgang
Jung, Michael
Fontana, Gaspare
Deufel, Gotz
Weiskopf, Harald
Dongus, Thomas
Schéfer, Dirk
Kimmig, Roland
Ludwig, Bernd
Roll, Peter

Maier, Hans
Wolff, Peter

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16350444
16402005
16051753
16994942
15702124
16993559
16853297
16593515
16704582
15602620
16201845
16251862
15151661
16254278
14351841
16855657
14402923
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